
March 1, 2017    Jim Jackson, DSHS/BHA 

Accountable Communities of Health -  Lead Staff Contact Information and Web links 

ACH Web link ACH Lead Phone Email Address Next ACH Meeting 

Better Health 
Together (Spokane) 
ACH 

http://www.betterhealthtogether.org/bold-
solutions-content/next-steps-for-our-ach-1 

Alison Carl White 
Support - 
Hadley Morrow 

509-321-7500 ext. 
5565 

Alison@betterhealthtogether.org 
 
hadley@BetterHealthTogether.org 

Stakeholder Group 
Wednesday, March 22nd 
– 12pm – 2pm - Spokane 

Cascade Pacific Action 
Alliance  ACH 

http://crhn.org/pages/choice_projects/cascade-
pacific-action-alliance/cpaa-council/ 

Winfried Danke / 
Jennifer Brakeen 
Support -  
Justin Wagaman 

Choice Regional Health 
Network  360-539-
7576 

dankew@crhn.org 
 

WagamanJ@crhn.org 

Stakeholder Group 
Thursday, March 9th – 

12:30 – 4pm   Elma 

Greater Columbia ACH http://www.greatercolumbiaach.org/ 

Carol Moser 
Support - 
Aisling Fernandez 

main number 509-
460-4584 

cmoser@greatercolumbiaach.org 
 
afernandez@greatercolumbiaach.org  

Leadership Council and 
Board of Directors 
Thursday, March 16th – 

9am - 2pm   Pasco 

King County ACH 

http://www.kingcounty.gov/elected/executive/
health-human-services-transformation/ach.aspx 
here 

Ingrid McDonald 
Support - 
Gena Morgan 

King County DOH  -  
800-325-6165 

Ingrid.McDonald@kingcounty.gov 

gena.morgan@kingcounty.gov  
hhstransformation@kingcounty.gov 

Interim Leadership 
Council, Tuesday 
March 7th – 2pm-4pm  
Renton 

North Central ACH http://www.mydocvault.us 

Linda Evans-Parlette / 
Barry Kling  
Support - 
John Schapman 

509-782-5030 

linda.parlette@cdhd.wa.gov  
 
John.Schapman@cdhd.wa.gov 

Board of Directors 
March 6th – 12:30 – 
2:30pm - Wenatchee 

North Sound ACH http://www.nsach.org/ 

Lix Baxter 
Support - 
Lee Che Leong 

360-788-6570 
liz@northsoundach.org  

leeche@northsoundach.org  

Board of Directors 
March 17th – 10am – 

1pm Mount Vernon 

Olympic ACH 
http://www.olympiccommunityofhealth.org/Pa
ges/Welcome.aspx 

Elya Moore 
 
Support – Mia Greg 
 

360-633-9241 
elya@olympicch.org 
 

mia@olympicch.org 

Board of Directors 
March 13th – 1pm – 3pm 
 

Pierce County ACH http://achpiercecounty.org 
Alishia Fehrenbacker  
Support – 
Mattie Osborn 

253-798-6500 
Alisha@piercecountyach.org 
  

mattie@piercecountyach.org  

Board of Trustees 
March 20th  – 10am – 

12pm  Tacoma 

Southwest WA ACH http://www.swrha.org/ 
 
Dawn Bonder 

 dawn.bonder@swrha.org 
Board of Directors 
March 16th – 9am – 
12pm 
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